

MACC - 04/2017
R – 26/2017

Order No. 41
Dated-28-06-2023

Today is fixed for filing W/S by the O.P-2 as last chance i/d
necessary order.

Claimant files hazira.

OP2 files an adjournment petn on the grounds stated therein.

Considered and allowed.

Adjn to 05-08-2023 for filing W/S by the O.P-2 as special chance i/d
necessary order.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.
In-charge

