

MACC - 04/2017
R – 26/2017

Order No. 44
Dated-16-12-2023

Today is fixed for filing W/S by the O.P-2 i/d necessary order.

Claimant files hazira.

No step is taken by the OP-2

Adjn to **19-01-2024** for filing W/S by the O.P-2 i/d necessary order.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

