

MACC - 04/2017
R – 26/2017

Order No. 47
Dated-04-05-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S alongwith money receipt by the OP-2.
OP-2 files hazira alongwith money receipt by the way of firisti and
also files written statement. Let it be kept with the record.
No step is taken by the Claimant.
Fix **29-06-2024** for framing of issue.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

