

MACC - 04/2017

R – 26/2017

Order No. 59

Dt : 24-04-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties, P.H. and filing D.C.F.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

No witness turns up today.

Adjn to **11-06-2026** for appearance of the parties, P.H. and filing D.C.F.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

